Jun 25 2024 (11:59) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Hyderabad Ijtema Special Fare Special/01311x - Exp - CR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally
12h 15m - 587 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NGP |Nagpur Junction 22:45 0 |1 0 53 309 [CR
2 WR Wardha Junction 00:15 01:30 75m [0 |2 79 |53 |247 |CR
3 BPQ (Balharshah 04:00 04:10 10m 2 211 |120 |346 [CR
4 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 04:45 04:47 2m |0 |2 |281 |83 |184 |SCR
5 |BPA |Bellampalli 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |2 |320 |72 |204 |SCR
6 RDM |Ramagundam 05:45 05:47 2m |0 |2 353 |72 [170 |SCR
7 KZ) Kazipet Junction 07:05 07:07 2m (0 |2 446 (36 |286 |SCR
8 |HYB [Hyderabad Deccan 11:00 0 |2 |587 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Jun 25 2024 (11:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




